THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary

(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

Class Description

001 Arabian Sport Horse in Hand Mares ATH

Judge: Nancy Free

1 636 Nu Diamond Delux Rachel Davis-Heintz Nannette M Underwood 76.0
2 593 CPH Magical Rose Chelsea Greer Luann Le Mon 69.5
3 571 Shy Solitaire + Danna Johnston Danna Johnston g;g
4 542 Scandalous Echo Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson '
002 Arabian Sport Horse in Hand Geldings ATH
Judge: Nancy Free
1 565 MS Hisanis Haimovi Melissa Koch Jennifer McCloud 79.0
2 562 Key Eloguence Tena Petersen Tena Petersen 76.0
3 604 Carnelian Moon MP Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck 74.5
4 583 Raydor Play Boy Miguel Latimer Miguel Latimer 71.5
5 588 OVH Jak Cousteau Barb Christensen Barb Christensen 70.5
6 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese 70.0
7 589 Maggnettic Tyler Goble Tyler Goble
537 Aulways Mystical Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
556 SC Merlot Samantha Secord Ronda Andrews
558 Bayarctic + Morgan Overstreet Lexie Holmes
566 Marzon SWF Melissa Koch Jennifer McCloud
598 Belesemo Iron Man Julie Gelderman Julie Gelderman
003 Arabian Sport Horse in Hand Stallions ATH
1 620 BJD Believe Kolton Ford Dory Jackson 68.5
004HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Stallions
1 626 Corre Con El Viento Robin Peterson Gwendolyn Marshall 76
005HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings
1 547 Santa Cruzz Bey Janet Ward Janet Ward 78.5
2 591 Stay Gold FC Adelise Miranda Adelise Miranda 66
3 563 Magnum HB Jennifer McCloud Pamela Reese 53.5
4 538 Aulways Somethin Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 52.5
006 HA/AA Sport Horse In-Hand Mares
1 581 Quick Lady Reece O'Keefe Lindsey O'Keefe and Patricia Hough 94
2 586 Pinataa Nicole Rowley Todd Wollen 84.5
3 548 Har-Em Tutta Bella Ashley Hollinger Deborah Hinds 81
4 587 Midknight Orkid Nicole Rowley Nicole Rowley 79.5
5 610 CA lIsadora Whitney Oats Whitney Oats 74
6 549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward 735
553 Memorable Maizie ++/ Lily Gramling Lily Gramling 735
601 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer 66
613 Desert Song Gypsy Rylee Packebush Valerie Lang 545
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Midnite Predator
Raydor Play Boy
RA Kilohana
Safire Brilliance
Critics Choice GK
Shaheen Amir
OVH Jak Cousteau
Magical Miraje

Nu Diamond Delux

Kool Echstravagance
Galihadin +

Shaheen Amir
Bayarctic +

ERA Prestodin
Master Elliot

Key Eloquence

LA Thunder Bey
Maggnettic

Magical Miraje

Pinataa
Quick Lady
Santa Cruzz Bey

Chattanooga Shoe Shyne
Boy

Bold Temptation
Way Too Flashy
Symply Surreal
Magnum HB
CH Jasmine ++//
Dana Calliope
CA lsadora

Chattanooga Shoe Shyne
Boy

Bold Temptation
Maverick Lil Diva
Memorable Maizie ++/
It Takes Two

Confettis Topper

Class Description

007 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Jade Davis

Lindsey O'Keefe

Alicia Joy Kegley
Melissa Koch

Chelsea Greer

Rhianna Anderson

Barb Christensen
Adelise Miranda
Megan Welch-Osbekoff

Jade Davis

Miguel Latimer

Joyce Thomas

Melissa Koch

Luann Le Mon

Tracey Rauch

Barb Christensen

Luann Le Mon
Nannette M Underwood

008 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Ashley Hollinger
Tennessee Sanders
Rhianna Anderson
Morgan Overstreet
Natalie Simons
Shelby Lubchuk
Avery Petersen
Libby Hollinger
Tyler Goble
Adelise Miranda

009HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Nicole Rowley
Patricia Hough
Janet Ward
Suzie Winans

Hannah Reynolds
Ericka Smith
Dory Jackson
Jennifer McCloud
Corinne Bassett
Jaclyn Messer
Whitney Oats

Crystle Spong
Tennessee Sanders
Tracey Rauch

Lexie Holmes

Morgan Overstreet
Pamela Reese

Tena Petersen

Joyce Thomas (Lessee)
Tyler Goble

Luann Le Mon

Todd Wollen

Lindsey O'Keefe and Patricia Hough

Janet Ward
Kate Winans

Hannah Reynolds
Ericka Smith
Adele Hurst
Pamela Reese
Corinne Bassett
Jaclyn Messer
Whitney Oats

010HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR

Kate Winans

Hannah Reynolds
Presley Cole

Lily Gramling
Jordan Fidleman
Presley Conover

Kate Winans

Hannah Reynolds
Mary Britton
Lily Gramling
Jordan Fidleman
Presley Conover
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Class Description

011 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails 18in.

1 576 Millennium Mariner Audrey Price Julie Poor 73
546 Way Too Flashy Ericka Smith Ericka Smith 70
012 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails ATR 18in.
1 608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 77
613 Desert Song Gypsy Rylee Packebush Valerie Lang 35
013 A/HA/AA Working Hunter Cross Rails JTR 18in.
1 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 76
608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 74
3 551 Chattanooga Shoe Shyne Kate Winans Kate Winans 72
Boy
4 614 Confettis Topper Presley Conover Presley Conover 67
014 A/HA/AA Low Hunter 2ft.
1 546 Way Too Flashy Ericka Smith Ericka Smith 69
2 585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders 64
3 549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward 57
4 608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 56
5 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 55.5
6 551 Chattanooga Shoe Shyne Ashley Hollinger Kate Winans 55
Boy
015 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunters ATR 2ft.3in.
1 549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward 67
2 546 Way Too Flashy Ericka Smith Ericka Smith 60
3 585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders 55
016 A/HA/AA Modified Working Hunters ATR 2ft.6in.
1 585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders 40
549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward
017 A/HA/AA Green Working Hunters 2ft.6in.
No Entries
018 Hunter Seat Equitation Over Fences 2ft.6in. ATR
No Entries
019 A/HA/AA Regular Working Hunters 2ft.9in. ATR
1 549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward 71
020 AHA® Hunter Seat Equitation Over Fences JTR 2ft.9in.
No Entries
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Way Too Flashy

Chattanooga Shoe Shyne
Boy
Wistars Elegante

Millennium Mariner
Way Too Flashy

LA Thunder Bey
Chattanooga Shoe Shyne
Boy

Galihadin +

It Takes Two

Carnelian Moon MP
Marzon SWF
Belesemo Iron Man
Maggnettic

Maxx Ghazal

Shy Solitaire +
Aulways Mystical

OVH Jak Cousteau
Shaheen Amir

C Tobiaz

Carnelian Moon MP
Dana Delmonico
RA Kilohana

Safire Brilliance
Key Eloquence
ERA Prestodin

Class Description

021 A/HA/AA Regular Working Hunters 3ft.

No Entries

022 A/HA/AA Hunter Hack 2 Jumps 2ft3in

Ericka Smith
Kate Winans

Ashley Hollinger

Ericka Smith
Kate Winans

Marjorie Ward

023 A/HA/AA Hunter Hack ATR 2 Jumps 2ft.

Audrey Price
Ericka Smith
Libby Hollinger
Kate Winans

Tennessee Sanders
Jordan Fidleman

Julie Poor

Ericka Smith

Joyce Thomas (Lessee)
Kate Winans

Tennessee Sanders
Jordan Fidleman

024 A/HA/AA Hunter Hack Junior Horse 2 Jumps 2ft.

No Entries

025Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse

Cindy Tobeck
Jennifer McCloud
Amanda Gelderman
Tyler Goble
Danielle Lewicki
Joyce Thomas
Tracy Oliver

Cindy Tobeck
Jennifer McCloud
Julie Gelderman
Tyler Goble
Danielle Lewicki
Danna Johnston
Tracy Oliver

026 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Barb Christensen
Rhianna Anderson
Jennifer Freudenstein
Cindy Tobeck

Alicia Parsons
Crystal Clayton
Melissa Koch

Tena Petersen

Alyse Palmer

Barb Christensen
Tracey Rauch
Jennifer Freudenstein
Cindy Tobeck

Alicia Parsons

Joyce Thomas
Melissa Koch

Tena Petersen
Morgan Overstreet
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Class Listing

Class Description

026B Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

1 596 Midnite Predator Jade Davis Jade Davis
2 636 Nu Diamond Delux Megan Welch-Osbekoff Nannette M Underwood
3 585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders
4 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese
5 574 Kool Echstravagance Ashley Hollinger Crystle Spong
6 560 Seasideattraction +/ Morgan Overstreet Joan Collins-Corey
539 Aulways Magic ++++// Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver
550 Maxx Ghazal Danielle Lewicki Danielle Lewicki
027HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
1 586 Pinataa Nicole Rowley Todd Wollen
2 581 Quick Lady Patricia Hough Lindsey O'Keefe and Patricia Hough
3 547 Santa Cruzz Bey Janet Ward Janet Ward
4 575 CH Jasmine ++// Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett
5 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds
6 603 GLF Jokers Wild Nicole Witty Nicole Witty
601 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer
610 CA Isadora Whitney Oats Whitney Oats
028HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
No Entries
029 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
1 582 Imppulsive Lindsey O'Keefe Patricia Hough
2 565 MS Hisanis Haimovi Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud
3 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese
4 592 Sinsationalseance Chelsea Greer Luann Le Mon
5 562 Key Eloguence Tena Petersen Tena Petersen
030HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
1 536 Pluto Gabrielle Lauren Campbell Lauren Campbell
2 543 Coram Deo Anne Lewis Anne Lewis
3 603 GLF Jokers Wild Nicole Witty Nicole Witty
4 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds
031A/HA/AA USDF Intro Dressage, Test A W/T 10 & Under
No Entries
032Dressage Introductory Level, Test A
Judge: Anne Appleby
1 548 Har-Em Tutta Bella Nina Lopez Deborah Hinds 104.5
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Class Description

033Dressage Introductory Level, Test B

Judge: Anne Appleby

1 548 Har-Em Tutta Bella Nina Lopez Deborah Hinds 97.5
034 Dressage Training Level, Test 1
Judge: Anne Appleby
1 538 Aulways Somethin Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 154
2 566 Marzon SWF Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud 149
3 553 Memorable Maizie ++/ Lily Gramling Lily Gramling 146
4 608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 1425
5 564 Master Elliot Shelby Lubchuk Pamela Reese 1425
6 563 Magnum HB Jennifer McCloud Pamela Reese 139
7 550 Maxx Ghazal Nina Lopez Danielle Lewicki 135
8 537 Aulways Mystical Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 135
554 ERA Prestodin Natalie Simons Morgan Overstreet 131
562 Key Eloquence Avery Petersen Tena Petersen 132
571 Shy Solitaire + Joyce Thomas Danna Johnston 131
579 ROL First Fantacy Clarisse Delacourt Vanessa Smith 1235
035Dressage Training Level, TOC
1 584 RA Kilohana Crystal Clayton Joyce Thomas 69.061
2 550 Maxx Ghazal Danielle Lewicki Danielle Lewicki 67.174
3 538 Aulways Somethin Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 65.769
4 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese 64.318
5 549 Wistars Elegante Marjorie Ward Marjorie Ward 63.636
6 566 Marzon SWF Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud 62.273
7 537 Aulways Mystical Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 60.577
554 ERA Prestodin Alyse Palmer Morgan Overstreet 58.864
562 Key Eloquence Tena Petersen Tena Petersen 60.577
563 Magnum HB Jennifer McCloud Pamela Reese 55.227
567 Safire Brilliance Melissa Koch Melissa Koch 48.409
571 Shy Solitaire + Joyce Thomas Danna Johnston 52.273
583 Raydor Play Boy Lindsey O'Keefe Miguel Latimer 60
036 Dressage Training Level, TOC AATR
1 584 RA Kilohana Crystal Clayton Joyce Thomas 72.955
2 537 Aulways Mystical Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 66.346
3 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese 66.136
4 546 Way Too Flashy Ericka Smith Ericka Smith 66.136
5 559 OKW Rainier Joan Collins-Corey Joan Collins-Corey 64.318
6 567 Safire Brilliance Melissa Koch Melissa Koch 63.864
7 562 Key Eloquence Tena Petersen Tena Petersen 55.682
619 Symply Surreal Adele Hurst Adele Hurst 43.478
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Class Description

036BDressage Training Level, TOC JTR

1 549 Wistars Elegante Ashley Hollinger Marjorie Ward 70.455
2 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 69.091
3 608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 64.773
4 554 ERA Prestodin Alyse Palmer Morgan Overstreet 62.273
5 580 PH Gai Linseyn Clarisse Delacourt Clarisse Delacourt 60.227
6 557 Decyned for Gold +/ Morgan Overstreet Morgan Overstreet 59.545
7 579 ROL First Fantacy Clarisse Delacourt Vanessa Smith 56.591
8 553 Memorable Maizie ++/ Lily Gramling Lily Gramling 52.607
037 Dressage First Level, Test 1
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 544 LL Khrusader Sheridan Kent Sheridan Kent 166.5
585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders 164.5
3 540 Midnight Booty Call Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 159.5
038Dressage First Level, TOC
1 543 Coram Deo Anne Lewis Anne Lewis 69.559
2 551 Chattanooga Shoe Shyne Suzie Winans Kate Winans 64.853
Boy
3 555 CFS Dark Dreams +/ Amanda Hardebeck Amanda Hardebeck 59.265
4 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland 58.971
5 544 LL Khrusader Sheridan Kent Sheridan Kent 58.382
6 547 Santa Cruzz Bey Janet Ward Janet Ward 58.235
7 540 Midnight Booty Call Tony Jackson Tracy Oliver 55.781
564 Master Elliot Shelby Lubchuk Pamela Reese 45
039Dressage First Level, TOC ATR
1 575 CH Jasmine ++// Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 66.912
2 546 Way Too Flashy Ericka Smith Ericka Smith 64.706
3 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 64.444
4 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland 61.324
5 547 Santa Cruzz Bey Janet Ward Janet Ward 59.412
6 586 Pinataa Nicole Rowley Todd Wollen 59.118
7 555 CFS Dark Dreams +/ Amanda Hardebeck Amanda Hardebeck 58.088
559 OKW Rainier Joan Collins-Corey Joan Collins-Corey 51.324
560 Seasideattraction +/ Joan Collins-Corey Joan Collins-Corey 55.882
580 PH Gai Linseyn Clarisse Delacourt Clarisse Delacourt 50.147
585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders
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Class Description
040Dressage Second Level, Test 1

Judge: Donna Longacre

1 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds 204.5
2 544 LL Khrusader Sheridan Kent Sheridan Kent 170.5
3 539 Aulways Magic ++++// Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 161
041Dressage Second Level, TOC ATR
1 541 Trade Secret CC Darsie Bell Darsie Bell 64.39
2 551 Chattanooga Shoe Shyne Suzie Winans Kate Winans 62.561
Boy
3 575 CH Jasmine ++// Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 60.366
4 536 Pluto Gabrielle Lauren Campbell Lauren Campbell 58.537
5 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds 58.415
6 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland 56.341
7 560 Seasideattraction +/ Joan Collins-Corey Joan Collins-Corey 53.659
555 CFS Dark Dreams +/ Amanda Hardebeck Amanda Hardebeck 53.049
586 Pinataa Nicole Rowley Todd Wollen 50.732
042Dressage Second Level, TOC
1 543 Coram Deo Anne Lewis Anne Lewis 67.805
568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland 53.049
043Dressage Third Level, Test 1
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 581 Quick Lady Patricia Hough Lindsey O'Keefe and Patricia Hough 204.5
539 Aulways Magic ++++// Tracy Oliver Tracy Oliver 179.5
3 536 Pluto Gabrielle Lauren Campbell Lauren Campbell 1745
044 Dressage Third Level, TOC
1 581 Quick Lady Lindsey O'Keefe Lindsey O'Keefe and Patricia Hough 65.152
2 565 MS Hisanis Haimovi Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud 62.564
3 541 Trade Secret CC Darsie Bell Darsie Bell 61.282
4 536 Pluto Gabrielle Lauren Campbell Lauren Campbell 56.667
045Dressage Fourth Level, Test 1
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 565 MS Hisanis Haimovi Jennifer McCloud Jennifer McCloud 228
582 Imppulsive Lindsey O'Keefe Patricia Hough 216
046 Dressage Fourth Level, TOC
1 582 Imppulsive Lindsey O'Keefe Patricia Hough 61.892
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Class Listing

Class Description

047 Dressage Seat Equitation ATR

Judge: Donna Longacre

1 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds 70
2 608 LA Thunder Bey Libby Hollinger Joyce Thomas (Lessee) 68
3 584 RA Kilohana Crystal Clayton Joyce Thomas 67
4 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 63
5 562 Key Elogquence Tena Petersen Tena Petersen 62
6 564 Master Elliot Kathleen Foster Pamela Reese 60
7 554 ERA Prestodin Natalie Simons Morgan Overstreet 58
048 AHA® Dressage Seat Medal JTR
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 552 Bold Temptation Hannah Reynolds Hannah Reynolds 65
2 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman 64
3 564 Master Elliot Shelby Lubchuk Pamela Reese 60
4 580 PH Gai Linseyn Clarisse Delacourt Clarisse Delacourt 55
5 576 Millennium Mariner Lily Gramling Julie Poor 50
049Western Dressage Basic, Test 1
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 542 Scandalous Echo Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson 173.5
574 Kool Echstravagance Crystle Spong Crystle Spong 166
050Western Dressage Basic, TOC Test 4
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 542 Scandalous Echo Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson Sarah Mulcahy Gunderson 210
556 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews 194
051 Western Dressage Level 1, Test 1
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 572 Magnosteen of Gold Amelia Barkley Wendy Barkley 223
052Western Dressage Level 1, TOC Test 4
Judge: Donna Longacre
1 575 CH Jasmine ++// Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett 293
2 574 Kool Echstravagance Ashley Hollinger Crystle Spong 270.5
3 572 Magnosteen of Gold Amelia Barkley Wendy Barkley 268.5
4 556 SC Merlot Ronda Andrews Ronda Andrews 239.5
053Western Dressage Level 2, Test 1
No Entries
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Shy Solitaire +

Nu Diamond Delux
Starskarlit Jewel
CPH Magical Rose

Maggnettic
Aulways Mystical
Carnelian Moon MP
JWA Shadowfax
MS Hisanis Haimovi
Key Eloquence
Master Elliot

SC Merlot

Marzon SWF
Galihadin +
Belesemo Iron Man
OFW Krystopher

BJD Believe

Santa Cruzz Bey
Stay Gold FC
Pluto Gabrielle
Magnum HB
Way Too Flashy
OKW Rainier

Class Description
054 Western Dressage Level 2, TOC

No Entries
055Western Dressage Level 3, Test 1

No Entries

056 Western Dressage Level 3, TOC

No Entries

057 Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Mares

Danna Johnston
Rachel Davis-Heintz
Sarah T. Deatley
Chelsea Greer

Danna Johnston

Nannette M Underwood

Sarah T. Deatley
Luann Le Mon

058 Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Geldings

Tyler Goble
Tony Jackson
Cindy Tobeck
Cherise Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Tena Petersen
Shelby Lubchuk
Samantha Secord
Jennifer McCloud
Tennessee Sanders
Julie Gelderman
Emma Niemi

Tyler Goble
Tracy Oliver
Cindy Tobeck
Kristal Hoagland
Jennifer McCloud
Tena Petersen
Pamela Reese
Ronda Andrews
Jennifer McCloud
Tennessee Sanders
Julie Gelderman
Emma Niemi

059 Arabian Sport Horse In-Hand Stallions

Kolton Ford

Dory Jackson

060HA/AA Sport Horse in Hand Stallions ATH

No Entries

061HA/AA Sport Horse in Hand Geldings ATH

Janet Ward
Adelise Miranda
Lauren Campbell
Melissa Koch
Ericka Smith
Samantha Secord

Janet Ward
Adelise Miranda
Lauren Campbell
Pamela Reese
Ericka Smith

Joan Collins-Corey

755
71.9
67.3
66.4

74.8
72.3
71.9
71.7
69.3
68.4
67.9
66.8
67.2
66.2
64.5

67

69.4

78
715
70
69.7
69.1
63.2
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1 586
2 549
3 548
4 601
5 587
6 553
7 610

613

615

619
1 576
2 546
3 575
1 575

576
3 546
1 628

612
1 635

574
1 575

576
3 594
1 574

Pinataa

Wistars Elegante
Har-Em Tutta Bella
Dana Calliope
Midknight Orkid

Memorable Maizie ++/

CA Isadora

Desert Song Gypsy
Maverick Lil Diva
Symply Surreal

Millennium Mariner
Way Too Flashy
CH Jasmine ++//

CH Jasmine ++//
Millennium Mariner
Way Too Flashy

MJD Chiquita
MSA Afires Jewel

Facyt
Kool Echstravagance

CH Jasmine ++//
Millennium Mariner
Tina Turnaround

Kool Echstravagance

Class Description

062HA/AA Sport Horse in Hand Mares ATH

Nicole Rowley
Ashley Hollinger
Ashley Hollinger
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Rowley
Lily Gramling
Whitney Oats
Rylee Packebush
Presley Cole
Adele Hurst

201 Arabian English Trail

No Entries

202HA/AA English Trail

Julie Poor
Ericka Smith
Corinne Bassett

203 Arabian English Trail ATR

No Entries

204HA/AA English Trail ATR

Corinne Bassett
Julie Poor
Ericka Smith

205A/HA/AA WIT Trail 10 & Under

Taryn Todd
Valerie Lang

206 Arabian Western Trail

Madison Niemi (Lessee)
Joyce Thomas

207HA/AA Western Trail

Corinne Bassett
Julie Poor
Alicia Joy Kegley
208 Arabian Western Trail ATR

Crystle Spong

Todd Wollen
Marjorie Ward
Deborah Hinds
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Rowley
Lily Gramling
Whitney Oats
Valerie Lang
Mary Britton
Adele Hurst

Julie Poor
Ericka Smith
Corinne Bassett

Corinne Bassett
Julie Poor
Ericka Smith

Tamara L Todd
Valerie Lang

Madison Niemi (Lessee)

Crystle Spong

Corinne Bassett
Julie Poor
Joyce Thomas

Crystle Spong

79.3
77.1

76
74.3
73.4
72.2
71.4
67.7
67.7
58.5

70
59
49.5

65
62
57

59.5
51

53.5
19

775
75
68.5

16
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Class Listing
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575
3 594
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571
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576
594
3 609

1 577
573
3 574

1 594
576
3 609

600
616
585
608
625
609
554
551
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9 562
615

Millennium Mariner
CH Jasmine ++//
Tina Turnaround

Maxs Girl RA

Shy Solitaire +

Kool Echstravagance
Emigrant

Millennium Mariner
Tina Turnaround
JSL Hollywood Cyster

Maxs Girl RA
Emigrant
Kool Echstravagance

Tina Turnaround
Millennium Mariner
JSL Hollywood Cyster

Dana Jiselle

DB Virtual Fire
Galihadin +

LA Thunder Bey
OFW Krystopher

JSL Hollywood Cyster
ERA Prestodin
Chattanooga Shoe Shyne
Boy

Key Eloquence
Maverick Lil Diva

Class Description

209HA/AA Western Trail ATR

Julie Poor
Corinne Bassett
Alicia Joy Kegley

Julie Poor
Corinne Bassett
Joyce Thomas

210Arabian Ranch Horse Pleasure

Joyce Thomas
Joyce Thomas
Crystle Spong
Wendy Barkley

Julie Poor
Danna Johnston
Crystle Spong
Wendy Barkley

211HA/AA Ranch Horse Pleasure

Julie Poor
Alicia Joy Kegley
Elise Mason

Julie Poor
Joyce Thomas
Elise Mason

212 Arabian Ranch Horse Pleasure ATR

Julie Poor
Amelia Barkley
Crystle Spong

Julie Poor
Wendy Barkley
Crystle Spong

213HA/AA Ranch Horse Pleasure ATR

Alicia Joy Kegley
Julie Poor
Elise Mason

Joyce Thomas
Julie Poor
Elise Mason

214Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ JTR 13 & Under

Alyssa Webster
Madison Thompson
Tennessee Sanders
Libby Hollinger
Emma Niemi

Elise Mason

Alyse Palmer

Kate Winans

Avery Petersen
Presley Cole

Dale Worthington

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Tennessee Sanders

Joyce Thomas (Lessee)

Emma Niemi

Elise Mason

Morgan Overstreet

Kate Winans

Tena Petersen
Mary Britton

84
68
66.5

75
545
46.5
43.5

72
66.5
64.5

65
58.5
56

75.5
75
66.5
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -
sponsored by PRAHA Secretary
1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387 (360) 687-2256

Class Listing

Class Description

215Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ JTR 14-18

1 574 Kool Echstravagance Ashley Hollinger Crystle Spong
2 558 Bayarctic + Morgan Overstreet Lexie Holmes
3 623 Xfinity WCF Jasmine Alexander Mary Alexander
4 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman
5 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
6 554 ERA Prestodin Natalie Simons Morgan Overstreet
7 648 Psyrengeti Madelyn Packebush Kimberlee Will
216 Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ AATR |PATTERN N pg 33
1 575 CH Jasmine ++// Corinne Bassett Corinne Bassett
2 576 Millennium Mariner Julie Poor Julie Poor
3 584 RA Kilohana Alicia Joy Kegley Joyce Thomas
4 604 Carnelian Moon MP Cindy Tobeck Cindy Tobeck
5 601 Dana Calliope Jaclyn Messer Jaclyn Messer
217 AHA® Hunter Seat Equitation Medal JTR |PATTERN N pge 33
1 600 Dana Jiselle Alyssa Webster Dale Worthington
2 574 Kool Echstravagance Ashley Hollinger Crystle Spong
3 553 Memorable Maizie ++/ Lily Gramling Lily Gramling
4 609 JSL Hollywood Cyster Elise Mason Elise Mason
5 551 Chattanooga Shoe Shyne Kate Winans Kate Winans
Boy
6 616 DB Virtual Fire Madison Thompson Madison and Helicia Thompson
7 558 Bayarctic + Morgan Overstreet Lexie Holmes
8 578 It Takes Two Jordan Fidleman Jordan Fidleman
585 Galihadin + Tennessee Sanders Tennessee Sanders
625 OFW Krystopher Emma Niemi Emma Niemi
218HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
1 642 Afires Knight Donna Young Shelley Gomovitz
219 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Novice Horse
1 647 Critics Choice GK Chelsea Greer Luann Le Mon
588 OVH Jak Cousteau Barb Christensen Barb Christensen
220 Arabian Country English Pleasure Limit Horse
No Entries
221 Western Seat Equitation JTR
1 638 Mateo Psyche Mia Allison Martin Donna L Martin
2 648 Psyrengeti Madelyn Packebush Kimberlee Will
3 635 Facyt Madison Niemi (Lessee) Madison Niemi (Lessee)
4 622 Kaitlyn ++// Jessica Imholt Lisa Munson
5 615 Maverick Lil Diva Presley Cole Mary Britton
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

602 C Tobiaz

637 SS Tom Foolery
650 Savante++

607 Starskarlit Jewel
632 Dana Delmonico
588 OVH Jak Cousteau

D OB~ W N

1 569 RJO Kourruption +//

601 Dana Calliope
559 OKW Rainier
603 GLF Jokers Wild
610 CA Isadora

B~ w N e

576 Millennium Mariner
609 JSL Hollywood Cyster
638 Mateo Psyche

635 Facyt

B~ w N

631 PH Marchon
639 Shaheen Amir
647 Critics Choice GK

1 609 JSL Hollywood Cyster

1 573 Emigrant
577 Maxs Girl RA

1 594 Tina Turnaround
609 JSL Hollywood Cyster

Class Description

222 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Jennifer Freudenstein
Sue Wright

Christine Hannah
Sarah T. Deatley
Alicia Parsons

Barb Christensen

223HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR
Madylyn Knittle

224HAJAA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR

Jaclyn Messer
Amanda Corey
Nicole Witty
Whitney Oats

Jennifer Freudenstein

Bill or Sue Wright Revocable Trust
Christine Hannah

Sarah T. Deatley

Alicia Parsons

Barb Christensen

Madylyn Knittle

Jaclyn Messer
Joan Collins-Corey
Nicole Witty
Whitney Oats

225HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

226 AHA® Western Horsemanship Medal JTR [PATTERN T pg 52

Audrey Price

Elise Mason

Mia Allison Martin
Madison Niemi (Lessee)

Julie Poor

Elise Mason

Donna L Martin
Madison Niemi (Lessee)

227 Childrens Lead Line Class 2-6 EXHIBITION

Logan Hodorowski
Jimmy Wilson
Jacob Williams

Robert & Lanora Callahan
Tracey Rauch
Luann Le Mon

228 AHA® Reining Seat Medal JTR | PATTERN 6 pg 20

Elise Mason

Elise Mason 137

229 Arabian Reining [PATTERN 8 pg 22

Wendy Barkley
Joyce Thomas

Wendy Barkley 67
Julie Poor

230HA/AA Reining |PATTERN 8 pg 22

Alicia Joy Kegley
Elise Mason

231Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

Joyce Thomas 68.5
Elise Mason
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

617 OFW Renoir

638 Mateo Psyche

D OB~ W N

605 Zaveda

632 Dana Delmonico

633 Dana Serita

1 615 Maverick Lil Diva

642 Afires Knight
601 Dana Calliope

563 Magnum HB
610 CA Isadora

g b~ W NP

635 Facyt

648 Psyrengeti
595 Mhyzz Tika
617 OFW Renoir
631 PH Marchon

a B~ w N

1 623 Xfinity WCF
589 Maggnettic
3 550 Maxx Ghazal

1 569 RJO Kourruption +//

622 Kaitlyn ++//

3 615 Maverick Lil Diva

649 SW Nyte Moves
607 Starskarlit Jewel

630 PH Wowthecrowd
629 Tsinfully Yours

603 GLF Jokers Wild

Class Description

232 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Helicia Thompson
Terri Collum
Sarah T. Deatley
Donna L Martin
LeAnn Cohn
Karen S. Caldwell
Heather L Davis
Alicia Parsons
Tiffany Work

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Terri Collum

Sarah T. Deatley

Donna L Martin

LeAnn Cohn

Karen S. Caldwell

Heather L Davis

Alicia Parsons

Tiffany Work

233HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

Presley Cole

Mary Britton

234 AHA® Saddle Seat Medal JTR [PATTERN F pg 25

No Entries

235HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Donna Young
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Witty
Cherise Hoagland
Whitney Oats

Shelley Gomovitz
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Witty
Pamela Reese
Whitney Oats

236 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Select

Madison Niemi (Lessee)

Madelyn Packebush
Audrey Price
Madison Thompson
Rhianna Anderson

Madison Niemi (Lessee)
Kimberlee Will

Irvin Cowan

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Robert & Lanora Callahan

237 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Jasmine Alexander
Tyler Goble
Nina Lopez

Mary Alexander
Tyler Goble
Danielle Lewicki

238HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Select

Madylyn Knittle
Jessica Imholt
Presley Cole

Madylyn Knittle
Lisa Munson
Mary Britton
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show
sponsored by PRAHA
1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

Class Description

239 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Sarah T. Deatley

Donna L Martin

Terri Collum

LeAnn Cohn

Karen S. Caldwell
Heather L Davis

Robert & Lanora Callahan
Alicia Parsons

Tiffany Work

Madison Niemi (Lessee)

240 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR

Dale Worthington

Kristal Hoagland

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Tyler Goble

Morgan Overstreet

Emma Niemi

Tena Petersen

241HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR

Shelley Gomovitz
Jane Erickson
Kathy Arnold-Nelsen

242 HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse

No Entries

243HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR Select Rider

No Entries

244 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Madison Niemi (Lessee)

245HA/AA Ladies Sidesaddle English or Western

Lisa Munson

246 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 14-18

1 607 Starskarlit Jewel Sarah T. Deatley
2 638 Mateo Psyche Mia Allison Martin
3 649 SW Nyte Moves Terri Collum
4 630 PH Wowthecrowd LeAnn Cohn
5 629 Tsinfully Yours Karen S. Caldwell
6 605 Zaveda Heather L Davis
631 PH Marchon Sharon Johnston
632 Dana Delmonico Alicia Parsons
633 Dana Serita Tiffany Work
635 Facyt Madison Niemi (Lessee)
1 600 Dana Jiselle Alyssa Webster
2 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland
3 616 DB Virtual Fire Madison Thompson
4 589 Maggnettic Tyler Goble
5 557 Decyned for Gold +/ Morgan Overstreet
6 625 OFW Krystopher Emma Niemi
7 562 Key Eloguence Avery Petersen
1 643 Flash Drive Promotgne Rosa Diego
627 Johnee Be Good Jane Erickson
3 624 Asurefire Love Ashley Billingsley
1 617 OFW Renoir Madison Thompson
635 Facyt Madison Niemi (Lessee)
1 622 Kaitlyn ++// Jasmine Alexander
1 638 Mateo Psyche Mia Allison Martin
2 648 Psyrengeti Madelyn Packebush
3 595 Mhyzz Tika Audrey Price
4 589 Maggnettic Tyler Goble

Donna L Martin
Kimberlee Will
Irvin Cowan
Tyler Goble
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

1 625
2 560
3 590
4 592

628

599
1 650

602
3 625
1 640

607
1 607
1 641
2 601
1 645

591
1 578
2 614

OFW Krystopher
Seasideattraction +/
Magical Miraje
Sinsationalseance

MJD Chiquita
Midnight Classic HF

Savante++
C Tobiaz
OFW Krystopher

GC Seasons of Love
Starskarlit Jewel

Starskarlit Jewel

Imagin Im Yours
Dana Calliope

SDR Hot Commodity
Stay Gold FC

It Takes Two
Confettis Topper

Class Description

247 Arabian Hunter Pleasure

Emma Niemi
Amanda Corey
Adelise Miranda
Chelsea Greer

Emma Niemi

Joan Collins-Corey
Luann Le Mon
Luann Le Mon

248WI/T Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Taryn Todd
Danika Spencer

Tamara L Todd
Danika Spencer

249 Arabian Gelding In-Hand

Christine Hannah
Jennifer Freudenstein
Emma Niemi

250 Arabian Stallion Breeding

No Entries

251 Arabian Mare Breeding

Gerald Canda
Sarah T. Deatley

Christine Hannah 124.5
Jennifer Freudenstein 117
Emma Niemi 105
Gerald Canda 130
Sarah T. Deatley 102.5

252 Arabian Most Classic Head

Sarah T. Deatley

253HA/AA Mares

Donna Young
Jaclyn Messer

Sarah T. Deatley

254HA/AA Geldings In-Hand

Rosa Diego
Adelise Miranda

Donna Young 101
Jaclyn Messer 96
Shelley Gomovitz 112
Adelise Miranda 87

255HA/AA Most Classic Head

No Entries

256 Arabian English Show Hack

No Entries

257HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR

Jordan Fidleman
Presley Conover

Jordan Fidleman
Presley Conover
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

631
625
647
590

A W N e

1 627
603

1 630
635

1 601
610

602
607
595
571
546

aa b~ W NP

1 612

PH Marchon
OFW Krystopher
Critics Choice GK
Magical Miraje

Johnee Be Good
GLF Jokers Wild

PH Wowthecrowd
Facyt

Dana Calliope
CA Isadora

C Tobiaz
Starskarlit Jewel
Mhyzz Tika
Shy Solitaire +
Way Too Flashy

MSA Afires Jewel

Class Description
258 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Limit Horse

No Entries

259 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR

No Entries

260 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Robert & Lanora Callahan
Emma Niemi

Luann Le Mon

Luann Le Mon

Rhianna Anderson
Emma Niemi
Chelsea Greer
Adelise Miranda

261 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

No Entries

262HA/AA English Show Hack

Jane Erickson Jane Erickson

Nicole Witty Nicole Witty
263 Arabian Western Pleasure
LeAnn Cohn LeAnn Cohn

Madison Niemi (Lessee) Madison Niemi (Lessee)

264HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Jaclyn Messer
Whitney Oats

Jaclyn Messer
Whitney Oats

265 Arabian Mounted Native Costume
No Entries

266 Showmanship AATH | PATTERN K pg. 35

Jennifer Freudenstein
Sarah T. Deatley

Jennifer Freudenstein
Sarah T. Deatley

Irvin Cowan Irvin Cowan
Danna Johnston Danna Johnston
Ericka Smith Ericka Smith

267WI/T Showmanship 10 & Under |[PATTERN C pg.27

Valerie Lang Valerie Lang
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

609 JSL Hollywood Cyster
625 OFW Krystopher

600 Dana Jiselle

635 Facyt

614 Confettis Topper

615 Maverick Lil Diva

D OB~ W N

1 553 Memorable Maizie ++/
648 Psyrengeti
3 564 Master Elliot

650 Savante++

602 C Tobiaz

637 SS Tom Foolery
592 Sinsationalseance
560 Seasideattraction +/
588 OVH Jak Cousteau

o OB~ W N

1 622 Kaitlyn ++//

628 MJD Chiquita

599 Midnight Classic HF
608 LA Thunder Bey
612 MSA Afires Jewel

A w DN e

642 Afires Knight

634 Premier Premonition
546 Way Too Flashy
563 Magnum HB

601 Dana Calliope

603 GLF Jokers Wild
610 CA Isadora

~N o ok w N

Class Description

268 Showmanship JTR 13 & Under |PATTERN A pg 25

Elise Mason Elise Mason
Emma Niemi Emma Niemi
Alyssa Webster Dale Worthington

Madison Niemi (Lessee)
Presley Conover
Presley Cole

Madison Niemi (Lessee)
Presley Conover
Mary Britton

269 Showmanship JTR 14-18 |PATTERN K 35

Lily Gramling
Madelyn Packebush
Shelby Lubchuk

Lily Gramling
Kimberlee Will
Pamela Reese

270Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR

Christine Hannah
Jennifer Freudenstein

Christine Hannah
Jennifer Freudenstein

Sue Wright Bill or Sue Wright Revocable Trust
Chelsea Greer Luann Le Mon
Amanda Corey Joan Collins-Corey

Barb Christensen Barb Christensen

271HAJ/AA Western Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

Jessica Imholt Lisa Munson

272WIT Hunter/Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under

Taryn Todd
Danika Spencer
Opal Ashenhurst
Valerie Lang

Tamara L Todd
Danika Spencer

Joyce Thomas (Lessee)
Valerie Lang

273HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Novice Horse

Donna Young
Alicia Parsons
Ericka Smith
Cherise Hoagland
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Witty
Whitney Oats

Shelley Gomovitz
Angie Miller
Ericka Smith
Pamela Reese
Jaclyn Messer
Nicole Witty
Whitney Oats

274HAJAA Western Pleasure AAOTR

No Entries

275Arabian Country English Pleasure

No Entries
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

650 Savante++

602 C Tobiaz

632 Dana Delmonico
639 Shaheen Amir

625 OFW Krystopher
592 Sinsationalseance
554 ERA Prestodin
560 Seasideattraction +/
588 OVH Jak Cousteau
590 Magical Miraje
607 Starskarlit Jewel

D OB~ W N

1 643 Flash Drive Promotgne
627 Johnee Be Good
3 624 Asurefire Love

1 622 Kaitlyn ++//

599 Midnight Classic HF
608 LA Thunder Bey
628 MJD Chiquita

612 MSA Afires Jewel

A w DN

1 617 OFW Renoir

616 DB Virtual Fire
568 JWA Shadowfax
600 Dana Jiselle

648 Psyrengeti

625 OFW Krystopher
554 ERA Prestodin
590 Magical Miraje
589 Maggnettic

562 Key Eloquence

© 0 N O OB~ WM B

Class Description
276 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

Christine Hannah
Jennifer Freudenstein
Alicia Parsons
Rhianna Anderson
Emma Niemi
Chelsea Greer
Natalie Simons
Amanda Corey
Barb Christensen
Adelise Miranda
Sarah T. Deatley

Christine Hannah
Jennifer Freudenstein
Alicia Parsons
Tracey Rauch
Emma Niemi
Luann Le Mon
Morgan Overstreet
Joan Collins-Corey
Barb Christensen
Luann Le Mon
Sarah T. Deatley

277HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

Rosa Diego
Jane Erickson
Ashley Billingsley

Shelley Gomovitz
Jane Erickson
Kathy Arnold-Nelsen

278 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 14-18

Jasmine Alexander

Lisa Munson

279WIT Hunter/Country English Pleasure 10 & Under

Danika Spencer
Opal Ashenhurst
Taryn Todd
Valerie Lang

Danika Spencer

Joyce Thomas (Lessee)
Tamara L Todd
Valerie Lang

280 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Helicia Thompson

Madison and Helicia Thompson

281 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Select

Madison Thompson
Cherise Hoagland
Alyssa Webster
Madelyn Packebush
Emma Niemi

Alyse Palmer
Adelise Miranda
Tyler Goble

Avery Petersen

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Kristal Hoagland

Dale Worthington

Kimberlee Will

Emma Niemi

Morgan Overstreet

Luann Le Mon

Tyler Goble

Tena Petersen

282 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

No Entries
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -
sponsored by PRAHA Secretary
1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387 (360) 687-2256

Class Listing

Class Description
283HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-18

1 634 Premier Premonition Rhianna Anderson Angie Miller
284 Mother Lead Line Class EXHIBITION

No Entries

285HA/AA Mounted Native Costume

1 624 Asurefire Love Ashley Billingsley Kathy Arnold-Nelsen
643 Flash Drive Promotgne Rosa Diego Shelley Gomovitz

286 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

1 616 DB Virtual Fire Madison Thompson Madison and Helicia Thompson
2 625 OFW Krystopher Emma Niemi Emma Niemi
3 554 ERA Prestodin Alyse Palmer Morgan Overstreet
4 600 Dana Jiselle Alyssa Webster Dale Worthington
5 562 Key Elogquence Avery Petersen Tena Petersen
287 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 14-18
1 631 PH Marchon Rhianna Anderson Robert & Lanora Callahan
2 623 Xfinity WCF Jasmine Alexander Mary Alexander
3 558 Bayarctic + Morgan Overstreet Lexie Holmes
4 589 Maggnettic Tyler Goble Tyler Goble
5 648 Psyrengeti Madelyn Packebush Kimberlee Will
6 554 ERA Prestodin Natalie Simons Morgan Overstreet
7 568 JWA Shadowfax Cherise Hoagland Kristal Hoagland
8 590 Magical Miraje Adelise Miranda Luann Le Mon
288 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
630 PH Wowthecrowd LeAnn Cohn LeAnn Cohn
289 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
No Entries
290HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR
No Entries
291W/T Western Seat Equitation 10 & Under
1 628 MJD Chiquita Taryn Todd Tamara L Todd
2 599 Midnight Classic HF Danika Spencer Danika Spencer
292 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
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THE CASCADE 2016 Arabian Youth Benefit Show

sponsored by PRAHA

1400 Block 176th St SE Spanaway, WA 98387

Lisa Kolke, prahaentry@outlook.com -

Secretary
(360) 687-2256

Class Listing

a b~ w N

641

617
638
632
630
607

634
601

592

576
638

609
635

594
576

Imagin Im Yours

OFW Renoir
Mateo Psyche
Dana Delmonico
PH Wowthecrowd
Starskarlit Jewel

Premier Premonition
Dana Calliope

Sinsationalseance

Millennium Mariner
Mateo Psyche

JSL Hollywood Cyster

Facyt

Tina Turnaround
Millennium Mariner

Class Description
293HA/AA Arabian Western Pleasure

Joey Canda Donna Young

294HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR

No Entries

295 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR

Helicia Thompson
Donna L Martin
Alicia Parsons
LeAnn Cohn
Sarah T. Deatley

Madison and Helicia Thompson
Donna L Martin

Alicia Parsons

LeAnn Cohn

Sarah T. Deatley

296 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure

Rhianna Anderson
Jaclyn Messer

Angie Miller
Jaclyn Messer

297HA/AA Country English Pleasure
No Entries

298 Arabian Ladies Sidesaddle English or Western

Chelsea Greer Luann Le Mon

299 Western Horsemanship JTR 14-18 |PATTERN B pg 36

Julie Poor
Donna L Martin

Audrey Price
Mia Allison Martin

300Western Horsemanship JTR 13 & Under |PATTERN B pg 36

Elise Mason
Madison Niemi (Lessee)

Elise Mason
Madison Niemi (Lessee)

301 Western Horsemanship AATR |PATTERN T pg 52

Alicia Joy Kegley
Julie Poor

Joyce Thomas
Julie Poor
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